®www.bannereurope.com
Type4ESPE(IE
C
61
49
6-
1
&

•  3-beam system: beam spacing 400 mm
•  4-beam system: beam spacing 300 mm
•  Short range from 0,8 m to 20 m
•  Long range from 15 m to 70 m
•  Highly visible status
indicators on both
the Emitter and
Receiver
TYPE 2
CASCADE
TYPE 4
POINT &
GRID
TYPE 4
APPROVED
LS2LP30-150Q88 150 mm 11 ms
LS2TP30-150Q88 150 mm 11 ms
LS2LP30-300Q88 300 mm 13 ms
LS2TP30-300Q88 300 mm 13 ms
LS2LP30-450Q88 450 mm 14 ms
LS2TP30-450Q88 450 mm 14 ms
LS2LP30-600Q88 600 mm 16 ms
LS2TP30-600Q88 600 mm 16 ms
LS2LP30-750Q88 750 mm 17 ms
LS2TP30-750Q88 750 mm 17 ms
LS2LP30-900Q88 900 mm 19 ms
LS2TP30-900Q88 900 mm 19 ms
LS2LP30-1050Q88 1050 mm 21 ms
LS2TP30-1050Q88 1050 mm 21 ms
LS2LP30-1200Q88 1200 mm 22 ms
LS2TP30-1200Q88 1200 mm 22 ms
LS2LP30-1350Q88 1350 mm 24 ms
LS2TP30-1350Q88 1350 mm 24 ms
LS2LP30-1500Q88 1500 mm 25 ms
LS2TP30-1500Q88 1500 mm 25 ms
SLSP14-150Q88 150 mm 11 ms
SLSP14-300Q88 300 mm 15 ms
SLSP14-450Q88 450 mm 19 ms
SLSP14-600Q88 600 mm 23 ms
SLSP14-750Q88 750 mm 27 ms
SLSP14-900Q88 900 mm 32 ms
SLSP14-1050Q88 1050 mm 36 ms
SLSP14-1200Q88 1200 mm 40 ms
SLSP14-1350Q88 1350 mm 43 ms
SLSP14-1500Q88 1500 mm 48 ms
SLSP14-1650Q88 1650 mm 52 ms
SLSP14-1800Q88 1800 mm 56 ms
SLSP30-150Q88 150 mm 9 ms
SLSP30-300Q88 300 mm 11 ms
SLSP30-450Q88 450 mm 13 ms
SLSP30-600Q88 600 mm 15 ms
SLSP30-750Q88 750 mm 17 ms
SLSP30-900Q88 900 mm 19 ms
SLSP30-1050Q88 1050 mm 21 ms
SLSP30-1200Q88 1200 mm 23 ms
SLSP30-1350Q88 1350 mm 25 ms
SLSP30-1500Q88 1500 mm 27 ms
SLSP30-1650Q88 1650 mm 30 ms
SLSP30-1800Q88 1800 mm 32 ms
5
4
32
8